Nurgadiivan - Camelita 519,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumisstigavus
Funktsioonid
Nurk

Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerjal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

237

138

86

40

51

Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Vasak @@==h
Beez

Pruun

Kootud kangas
Kootud kangas
Plastik

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

603-LL-61485140




